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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Alludo https://www.linkedin.com/company/alludo-group/Canada 568 118 20.77% ▲ 0
2 Esri Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/esri-canada/Canada 642 113 17.60% ▲ 0
3 Coveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/coveo/Canada 787 136 17.28% ▲ 1
4 Vena Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vena-solutions/Canada 675 111 16.44% ▲ 2
5 Visier https://www.linkedin.com/company/visier-analytics/Canada 559 84 15.03% ▼ -2
6 Prophix https://www.linkedin.com/company/prophix-software/Canada 502 65 12.95% ▲ 4
7 Magnet Forensics https://www.linkedin.com/company/magnet-forensics/Canada 711 78 10.97% ▲ 2
8 Benevity https://www.linkedin.com/company/benevity/Canada 870 91 10.46% ▼ -1
9 BlackBerry QNX https://www.linkedin.com/company/blackberryqnx/Canada 624 65 10.42% ▲ 11

10 Jobber https://www.linkedin.com/company/jobber-software/Canada 939 97 10.33% ▲ 12
11 OPTEL Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/optel-group/Canada 541 55 10.17% ▲ 3
12 AlayaCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/alayacare-inc/Canada 604 60 9.93% ▼ -1
13 Zafin https://www.linkedin.com/company/zafin/Canada 735 70 9.52% ▲ 4
14 BlueCat https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluecat-networks/Canada 574 54 9.41% ▲ 4
15 Caseware https://www.linkedin.com/company/caseware-international-inc/Canada 577 52 9.01% ▲ 4
16 FreshBooks https://www.linkedin.com/company/freshbooks/Canada 521 46 8.83% ▲ 0
17 Vendasta https://www.linkedin.com/company/vendasta/Canada 712 62 8.71% ▼ -5
18 Varicent https://www.linkedin.com/company/varicent/Canada 657 50 7.61% ▲ 3
19 Ubisoft Toronto https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubisoft-toronto/Canada 507 38 7.50% New Entry
20 Trapeze Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/trapeze-group/Canada 699 52 7.44% ▲ 3
21 Cority https://www.linkedin.com/company/cority/Canada 899 57 6.34% New Entry
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22 Verafin https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasdaqverafin/Canada 694 40 5.76% ▲ 3
23 TouchBistro https://www.linkedin.com/company/touchbistro/Canada 562 29 5.16% ▼ -10
24 Wondershare Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/wondershare-technology/Canada 559 25 4.47% ▲ 4
25 Lone Wolf Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/getlwolf/Canada 674 25 3.71% ▼ -1
26 Kabam https://www.linkedin.com/company/kabamgames/Canada 771 26 3.37% New Entry
27 Eidos-Montréal https://www.linkedin.com/company/eidosmontreal/Canada 621 20 3.22% New Entry
28 CMiC https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmic/Canada 622 20 3.22% ▼ -2
29 GIRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/giro/Canada 799 23 2.88% ▼ -2

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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